
Summer Reading Kick Off 

Begins with: 

Earli Lit 

May 20 Chalk Art@ 3:00 

May 27 Memorial Day Library closed 
Coloring pages will be available 

June 3 Bubble Painting @ 3:00 

June 10 Puzzle Words @ 3:00 

June 17 Bubbles @ 3:00 

June 24 Fun with Flashlights @ 3:00 

July 1 Leaf Rubbing @ 3:00 

July 8 Fish Scales@ 3:00 

July 15 Fireflies @ 3:00 

July 22 Playdough @ 3:00 

July 29 Edible Slime @ 3:00 

August 2 Last Day of Summer Reading 

August 9 Book Logs are due for 
Reading Challenge. 

August 16 Reward Day: all Day-stop in 
to claim your reward if you turned in 
your reading log. 

Van Buren Programs 
May 20 Animal Tales at the Van 
Buren Branch @ 12:00 

Children 

May 22 Adventure packs @ 3:00 

May 29 Knot tying (simple) @ 3:00 

June 5 Bubble Painting @ 3:00 

June 12 Bird Watch Quest @ 3:00 

June 19 Tangrams @ 3:00 

June 26 Under Sea Magic @ 3:00 

July 3 DIY Bristle Bots @ 3:00 

July 10 Sewing adventures @ 3:00 

July 17 Constellation Jars @ 3:00 

July 24 Slime @ 3:00 

July 31 Solar Ovens@ 3:00 

August 2 Last Day of Summer Reading 

August 9 Book Logs are due for 
Reading Challenge. 

August 16 Reward Day: all Day-stop in 
to claim your reward if you turned in 
your reading log. 

TeenNoung Adult 

May 23 Bucket List Journals @ 3:00 

May 30 Knot tying@ 3:00 

June 6 Glow in the Dark Painting@ 3 

June 13 Adventure Cupcakes @ 3:00 

June 20 Paracord Bracelets @ 3:00 

June 27 DIYBristle Bots@ 3:00 

July 4 Library Closed 

July 11 Sewing Adventures @ 3:00 

July 18 Vacation Coasters @ 3:00 

July 25 Slime @ 3:0.0 

August 1 Solar Ovens @ 3:00 

August 2 Last Day of Summer Reading 

August 9 Book Logs are due for 
Reading Challenge. 

August 16 Reward Day: all Day-stop in 
to claim your reward if you turned in 
your reading log. 



Ellsinore: 

May 20 Animal Tales presentation@ 2:00 

May 22 In a World Bucket Lists and Fantasies@ 2:00 

May 27 Adventure Packs@ 2:00 

May 29 Adventure Selfie Photo Editing @ 2:00 

June 3 Library Explorers Passport to Adventure @ 2:00 

June 5 Library Olympic Games @ 2:00 

June 10 Bubble Palooza @ 2:00 

June 12 Solar Oven @ 2:00 

June 17 Roller Coaster fun @ 2:00 

June 19 Adventures in Sewing @ 2:00 

June 24 Constellation Jars @ 2:00 

June 26 Constellation Jars@ 2:00 

July 1 No Program 

July 3 No Program 

July 8 Bird watch quest @ 2:00 

July 10 Science Adventure Paper circuit art@ 2:00 

July 15 Sensory Scavenger Hunt @ 2:00 

July 17 The Fungus Among Us @ 2:00 

July 22 Geode Geologist@ 2:00 

July 24 Vacation Tile Coasters@ 2:00 

July 29 Competing Robots @ 2:00 

July 31 Travel Adventure memory Boards@ 2:00 

Grandin: 

May 21 Under the Sea Magic Paper Flashlight@ 2:00 

May 23 In a World Bucket list and Fantasies@ 2:00 

May 28 Adventure Packs@ 2:00 

May 30 Adventure Selfie Photo Editing @ 2:00 

June 4 Library Explorers Passport to Adventure @ 2:00 

June 6 Library Olympic Games @ 2:00 

June 11 Bubble Palooza @ 2:00 

June 13 Solar Oven @ 2:00 

June 18 Roller Coaster fun @ 2:00 

June 20 Adventures in Sewing @ 2:00 

June 25 Constellation Jars @ 2:00 

June 27 Constellation Jars @ 2:00 

July 2 No Program 

July 4 No Program 

July 9 Bird watch quest @ 2:00 

July 11 Science Adventure Paper circuit art@ 2:00 

July 16 Sensory Scavenger Hunt @ 2:00 

July 18 The Fungus Among Us @ 2:00 

July 23 Geode Geologist @ 2:00 

July 25 Vacation Tile Coasters @ 2:00 

July 30 Competing Robots@ 2:00 

August 1 Travel Adventure memory Boards@ 2:00 


